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FORM NO
84590361
84134526
84114431
84594843
84042997
84426794
84593389
84235535
84433990
84350509
84488811
84420991
84173771
84546157
84429584
84444469
84428176
84162599
84368920
84138602
84519420
84489038
84441586
84334743
84456885
84485631
84432132
84294210
84053693
84502310
84523611
84420308
84526733
84369406

Nabajyoti College, Kalgachia

Merit List 1

Subject: Mathematics

NAME
Jannat Khatun
Hasinur Rahman
Momotaz Khatun
Sanidul Islam
Arifa Khatun
Hafiz Al Asad
Eyasin Arapat
Makibul Islam
Nishan Ali
Ali Ahmed Alauddin Mondal
Asir Uddin
Habibul Islam
Md Rakibuz Zaman
Shajahan Ali Khan
Nur Alom
Atik Hassan
Akibul Islam
Rajibul Islam
Mizanur Rohman Munnu Kazi
Rejabul Hoque
Saddam Bhuyan

Sheikh Mahammad Abdullah Kafi

Taslima Parbin
Nasima Khatun
Raihana Aktar
Rezina Khatun
Sanidul Islam
Salma Parbin
Injamamul Hoque
Aminul Islam
Akkas Ali Bhuyan
Rakibul Hoque
Abdul Hamid
Adbul Malek

GENDER CATEGORY  MERIT SCORE

Female EWS 44
Male GENERAL 87
Female GENERAL 84
Male GENERAL 79.8
Female GENERAL 74.6
Male GENERAL 69.6
Male GENERAL 67.4
Male GENERAL 63.2
Male GENERAL 62.4
Male GENERAL 61.8
Male GENERAL 61.2
Male GENERAL 58.6
Male GENERAL 56.8
Male GENERAL 56
Male GENERAL 53.6
Male GENERAL 53.2
Male GENERAL 52.2
Male GENERAL 51
Male GENERAL 50.8
Male GENERAL 49
Male GENERAL 48.4
Male GENERAL 48.2
Female GENERAL 48
Female GENERAL 47.8
Female GENERAL 45.6
Female GENERAL 45.2
Male GENERAL 44
Female GENERAL 43
Male GENERAL 41
Male GENERAL 40.6
Male GENERAL 39.2
Male GENERAL 37.8
Male GENERAL 37.8
Male GENERAL 354
Sd/-
Dr. Shahjahan Ali Ahmed
Principal

Nabajyoti College, Kalgachia



